St. Mary’s Healthcare OB/GYN- Outreach Services

Updated 12/2022

ST. MARY’S HEALTHCARE MATERNITY SERVICES
e CHILDBIRTH EDUCATION CLASSES

BREASTFEEDING EDUCATION CLASSES

PRENATAL CLASSES

BREASTFEEDING SUPPORT GROUP

PARENTING CLASSES

INFANT/ CHILD FIRST AID & CPR

518-841-7314

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

FULTON COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

FOOD PANTRY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPT. OF SOCIAL SERVICES

MONTGOMERY COUNTY MEDICAID
TRANSPORTATION
FULTON COUNTY MEDICAID TRANSPORTATION

FULTON COUNTY DEPT. OF SOCIAL SERVICES
HISPANIC OUTREACH

PLANNED PARENTHOOD
e AMSTERDAM
e JOHNSTOWN
e SCHENECTADY

CENTRO CIVICO

CATHOLIC CHARITIES
e MONTGOMERY COUNTY
e FULTON COUNTY

FULMONT WIC (MAIN OFFICE IN FONDA)

CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SERVICES
e MONTGOMERY COUNTY
e FULTON COUNTY

NEW DIMENSIONS (DENTAL CARE)
AMSTERDAM DENTAL SERVICES

OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
e EMERGENCY HOTLINE
e TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT
LEGAL AID SOCIETY
e SNAP ASSISTANCE-MONTGOMERY COUNTY
e SNAP ASSISTANCE- FULTON COUNTY

518-853-3531
518-736-5720
518-842-4202
518-853-4646

1-855-360-3548

1-855-360-3550
518-736-5600

518-842-3136

518-842-0285
518-736-1911
518-374-5353

518-842-3762

518-842-4202
518-762-8313

518-853-8354

1-800-342-3009

1-800-721-2173
518-842-3384
518-725-5300

518-843-2575
518-842-4420

518-842-9111
518-841-7341

518-842-9466 EXT225
518-810-9081






